State Investment Framework for Delta Projects

ID Task Name Duration Start Finish : Aug 26, '12 Sep
i) : TIF SIMITIWITIF[S][S]
1 |[EHE Draft Investment Strategy 10 days| - Mon 8/27/12 Frio/7i2| - e
2 " FESSRO Review - “10days| Mon 910112 Frioi2ii12
3 Office of Chief Counsel Review 10 days| - Mon 9/10/12 Fri 9/21/12 j
4 Revise Text- FESSRO 5days| ~Mon9/24/12 Fri 9/28/12 }
5 [Revise Text - OCC o 5days| Mon 9/24/12 ~ Fri 9/28/12 :
6 DWR Internal Coordination - BDCP 30days| Mon10/1[M2]  Fri11/9/12 :
7 "~ DWR Internal Coordination - DHCCP " 30days| Mon10/i/12] T Fri11/9/12 :
8 - | DWRIntemal Coordination - BDO - 30days{ Mon 10/1/12 Fri11/9/12 :
9 Co DWR Internal Coordination - DFM ) 30 days| Mon 10/1/12 Fri 11/9/12 ; 5
10 o Revnse Text and Incorporate Comments - BDCP - 15 days| Mon 11/12/12 Fri 11/30112 :
11 I Revise Text and Incorporate Comments - DHCCP -~ 15 days! Mon 11/12/12]- Fri 11/30/12, 5 ' f
12 Revise Text and Incorporate Comments - BDO 15 days; Mon 11/12/12 -Fri 11/30/12 i :
13 - Revise Text and Incorporate Comments = DFM 15 days{ Mon 11/12/112] Fri-11/30/12 } ;
14 " Present to Russ Stein & Dale H-F ' i T Bdays{ Mon12/3/12] Frit12/7112 , :
15 ‘ ‘l'ric’orpor'aie DWR Executive Comments 710 days?! Mon 12/10/12 Fri 12/21/12 ;
16 i N External Coordination -DLHAC 30 days?| Mon 12/24/12 "~ Fri 2113
17 " Present to California Water Commission ) 1 day?] Mon 12/24/12! Mon 12/24/12
18 " External Coordination - DSC 30 days; Mon 12/24/12! Fri 2/1/13
19 | ~ External Coordination - DPC 30 days] Mdri’Té]éit'/(z';"”'”"”” ~Fri2iA3
20 . External Coordination - Delta Conservancy 30 days{ Mon 12/24/12: Fri 211713
21 B Revise Text and Incorporate Comments - DLHAC 15days!  Mon 2413 Fri 2122113
22 | | Revise text for CWC Comments 15days,  Mon2/4113. - Fri2/22/13 i
23 - " Revise Text and Incorporate Comments - DSC “15days|  Mon 2/4/13: " Fri2/22/13 i E
24 ~ Revise Text and Incorporate Comments - DPC 15days|  Mon U ~ Fri2/22/13 !
25 T Revise Text and lncorporatef(foTnments Delta Conservancy 15 days : TFri 2122113
26 & Develbgfgﬁpﬁfésféﬁd update draft : 15days,  Mon 2/4i13,  Fri2/22/13
27 - i ~1day?, Mon 2/25/13; Mon 2/25/13 ! ;
28 ‘Public Review - 30days?] Tue2/26/13 ~  Mon 4/8/13| . { :
29 ‘Incorporate Public Review Comments i 15 days? Tue 4/9/13 Mon 4/29/13 ;
30 ~ Prepare final draft with all graphics & Director's. letter  15days?’  Tue4/30/13) ~ Mon 5/20/13| ;
31 " Final Approva| Process _ 31 days" Tue 4/30/13: " Tue 6/11/13 I
32 a ;i_a Preparation of Director's Dectslon Memo "~ i5days?]  Tue4/30/13°  Mon'5/20/13|- c
33 : Presentation to Russ 5days? Tue 52113, Mon 5/27/13 !
34 o Presentation to Dale & Mark ~1day?, Tue528/13  Tue5/28/13 -
35 Final Approval © 10 days?- Wed 5/29/13; Tue 6/11/13 !
N " ‘ Task Milestone L 4 ‘External Tasks i i
g;otﬁc\tlillenﬁ%ﬂ (l)r/\\gstment Strategy.m Split IR ERERRRRRRERTAR Summary Prmm——nmmmg  External Milestone & %
Progress o——  Project Summary =~ (FEERERRESLLAGEy)  Deadline Y




